PISTA BUENA
ISANTHONELLA
CERVATILLO
BELLA CON CLASE
YIMI CREDEL
MARIA FARINA
INFINITY CODING
SOL VIVA LA PAZ
AKAPELLIN
VOLANTIN GIRL
BONACERA

NEW PALACE MOON
LIA PAOLA
RECHULA

GO SEXY

STEEL COURTAIN
SOL BABY DANCER
QUEEN INSPIRE
SOL GO FOR IT
HERMANO MIO
ROYAL GALLET

EL RUCIO

INDIAN GOT EVEN
INDIAN MARIA
YELLOSTON
RAQUETERA
CARNAVALERA

LA INMACULADA
PRINCESA SCARLATA
AVENTURERO
MAIK BUSINESS
CANDY MOON

SOL WINTON
JORGE IVAN

SOL ABUELO CARLOS
SOL THE IRON
SOL ACROPOLIS
BRING THEM HOME
HATIKVA MANIA
SENORA TROSKY
LA BUBBA
CHENCHA PATRICIA
SOL PREDILECTO
AMADOR RING
STANLEY
BOTIKARIA
POPOCHO

KISS GABRIELA
ROYAL PRINCESS
STAR WALLACE HIJA
MARISHKA

EAGLE IN CHARGE
SAVOLDO

SMART EROS
CAIDALINO

APU KAY

ALICE WAR

LA TONA

SILVER BLUE
SPORT LIGHT

SOL PAPA CARLOS
SOL MERENGON
INFINITY SHOFIE
BOMBAZO
MURANO G

PROUD TOMAS
CIRENE

TAMARA SPECIAL
MOPRI

FLAMA NEGRA
TOMASITO

DADDY LEGACY
WASHAPALY
RAPID STRIDER
BARRIO CALIENTE

(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)

25.4
25.4
24.3
23.1
24.3
24

25.4
26.1

23.4

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL VIERNES 15 DE AGOSTO 2025

35.2
35.4
35.2

37
36.4

36.2
35

38.2
35.4

35.4
35.3

36.4
37.4
36.3
39.4
35.3
35.3
36.4
37.4
37.2
36.3
35

39.4
41.1
36

37.1
38.4
36.2
43.3
38.1
38

35.3
36.2
37

36.1
37.2
39.3

38.1
37.1
36.2
35.1
35.1
40

38.4
35.1
37

35.1
38.3
39.3

37.2
37.2
37.2
39.2
37.2

E.S 49,4 GAT

F.S 1,03,4
E.S

F.P 1,06,2
F.P1,10,4
E.S 1,02,2
F.P 1,04,2
F.S 1,06,3
E.S 1,03,3
F.P1,12
F.S 1,05,1

F.P 1,03,1
E.S 1,01,4

F.p
F.P 1,03,4

. REYES

J. PEDROZA
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BARRIA
QUIROZ

LASSO
HERNANDEZ
CARMONA
APARICIO

MENDOZA
CARRION
BARRIA
CARRION
LASSO
ORTIZ
SANCHEZ
BARRIA

RIOS
BARRIA
LEZCANO

. BARRIA
. RODRIGUEZ
. OSORIO
. GARIBALDO

. BARRIA

CARRION
BENITEZ
LASSO
QUIROZ
MONTILLA
HERNANDEZ
CARRION
CASTILLO
QUIROZ
LASSO
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
QUIROZ
MENDOZA
QUIROZ
RIVAS
RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ
LASSO
LASSO
HALDAR
LOPEZ

. CARRION

BARRIA
CARRION
QUIROZ
BARRIA
RIVADENEIRA
LASSO
RIOS
LASSO
SANCHEZ
LASSO
RENTERIA
RIOS

LASSO
CASTILLO
OSORIO



NIKOLAS BOY
BUCO CHEN CHEN

BELLA HARBOR HIJA

AUDIBLE VICTORY
MEDINA POWER
ARYNA

KIARA KARITA
TINKUS

HELFI

CLARION
SILVER WOOD
TOGO
ESCAPADA

BIBI BOSS
FULL INOX

MR GRIMALDO
IMPERATOR

EY TITIN

TAPIT STORM
DULCE GUSTO
LADY RAQUEL
SHELADO TOW
FURTIVA
ZANVA
IMPARABLE
ROMELIER
MARIA CORINA
CHOLO MOON
MISTER BRISTOL
FLIGHT MOON
KODIAK BOY
EAGLE IN LOVE
LA YUGULAR
CALVERO
CORTISOLONA
DE CHAPEAO
SENESCAL
ARREPINCHOSO
MAVERICK
ZAFIRO

(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(8)
(8)
(8)
(8)

14.4
13.4

17

39.3
39.2

36.1
36.3
36.4
38.4
41.3
40.2
38.2
38.3
37.2
37.3
43.3
37.2
37.2
35.4
39.1
42.1
37

37

36.1
37.1
38.2
37

41.2
38.1
40.2
36.4
42

36.3
39

37
39.4

43.2
43.1
43.1
48

1,04,1
1.01

1,00,1
1.01

1,03,3
1,06,2
1.09

1,04,2
1,01,3
1,02,1
1.03

1,08,3
1,02,3
1,02,3
1,00,3
1,03,1
1.08

1,01,3
1.02

1,01,1

1,02,4
1,01,4

1,03,1
1,05,4
1,00,4
1.07

1,01,4
1,03,2
1.08

1,02,4

1.06
1,10,4
1,12,4
1,09,1
1.18

1,15,3
1,19,1
1,16,1
1.18
1,13,4
1.19
1,14,1
1.17
1,20,2
1,15,3
1.18
1.19
1,23,2
1,25,3
1,21,1
1,32,1

1,35,2
1,38,2
1,33,2
1,46,1

1,47,3
1,50,2
1.45

2,00,2

F.P2,02,1
F.p
E.S
F.p
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RODRIGUEZ
JAEN
LASSO

HERNANDEZ
JAEN
LEZCANO
LEZCANO
CARMONA
SANTOS
LEZCANO
LEZCANO
SANCHEZ

Y. LASSO
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. VERGARA

BARRIA
JAEN
BENITEZ
MONTILLA
FUENTES
SANCHEZ
RIVAS
ARANGO
ARANGO
FUENTES
ARANGO
QUIROZ

. HERNANDEZ
BARRIA

. LASSO

LEZCANO
VERGARA

. ESCARTIN
LEZCANO

. RODRIGUEZ



